
USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 9-10 BOYS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Mount Diablo Heat A 00:11:16.43 16

2 California Grizzlies - 00:12:46.62 51

3 Run Club Menlo Park 00:13:48.90 78

4 Delta Hawks 00:14:19.68 81

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

5 NORTH 00:13:20.46 4

Fresno Flyers Track Club 00:13:23.93 2

Sacramento Valley Endurance 00:12:08.04 1

38-Unattached 00:12:22.17 1

Diablo Valley Track & Field 00:12:25.56 1

Walnut Creek Run Club 00:12:33.27 1

Mount Diablo Heat B 00:12:34.84 1

NorCal Striders - 00:12:52.82 1

Oakland Cubs 00:12:59.84 1

Mission Valley Track & Field 00:13:04.66 1

46-Unattached 00:13:17.84 1

FLASH RUNNING GROUP 00:20:04.27 1
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USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 9-10 BOYS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Mount Diablo Heat A 00:11:16.43 8 16

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 470 Craig Thompson 00:10:40.91 1

2 2 467 Ethan Hernandez 00:11:00.29 2

3 3 472 Cyrus Walker 00:11:02.29 3

4 4 466 Ean Hernandez 00:11:25.64 4

5 7 469 Carl Rajakumaraswamy 00:12:13.02 6

6 14 471 Wade Townley 00:12:40.67 (9)

2 California Grizzlies - 00:12:46.62 6 51

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 453 Carrick Zhang 00:12:07.43 5

2 13 450 Satvik Mohana Krishnan 00:12:35.41 8

3 19 452 Skandha Prem 00:12:53.05 11

4 21 449 Trinav Gupta 00:12:59.68 12

5 28 448 Atharva Aradhya 00:13:17.54 15

6 38 451 Adithya Nalluri 00:16:00.51 (21)

3 Run Club Menlo Park 00:13:48.90 7 78

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 477 Adam Chengly 00:12:52.49 10

2 27 482 Clark Payne 00:13:13.23 14

3 33 481 Cameron Murray 00:14:03.00 17

4 35 483 Elliot Wang 00:14:24.44 18

5 36 480 Aiden Mehta 00:14:31.36 19

6 37 476 Soham Bhurke 00:15:14.28 (20)

4 Delta Hawks 00:14:19.68 5 81

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 458 Henry Powell 00:12:18.15 7

2 24 459 William Welch 00:13:02.35 13

3 31 454 Max Cook 00:13:39.70 16

4 39 456 Luca Lazzerini 00:16:09.51 22

5 40 457 Cameron Neyer 00:16:28.67 23
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USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 9-10 BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 470 Craig Thompson K 00:10:40.91 Mount Diablo Heat A

2 2 467 Ethan Hernandez K 00:11:00.29 Mount Diablo Heat A

3 3 472 Cyrus Walker K 00:11:02.29 Mount Diablo Heat A

4 4 466 Ean Hernandez K 00:11:25.64 Mount Diablo Heat A

5 5 453 Carrick Zhang K 00:12:07.43 California Grizzlies -

6 0 484 Sawyer Brudz K 00:12:08.04 Sacramento Valley Endurance

7 6 469 Carl Rajakumaraswamy K 00:12:13.02 Mount Diablo Heat A

8 7 458 Henry Powell K 00:12:18.15 Delta Hawks

9 0 441 Michael Knowles K 00:12:22.17 38-Unattached

10 0 460 Ben Hunt K 00:12:25.56 Diablo Valley Track & Field

11 0 485 Owen Doman K 00:12:33.27 Walnut Creek Run Club

12 0 473 Jonah Kalman K 00:12:34.84 Mount Diablo Heat B

13 8 450 Satvik Mohana Krishnan K 00:12:35.41 California Grizzlies -

14 (9) 471 Wade Townley K 00:12:40.67 Mount Diablo Heat A

15 0 444 Samarth Bandaru K 00:12:49.04 5 NORTH

16 0 446 Robert Hepler K 00:12:51.50 5 NORTH

17 10 477 Adam Chengly K 00:12:52.49 Run Club Menlo Park

18 0 474 Jacob Wood K 00:12:52.82 NorCal Striders -

19 11 452 Skandha Prem K 00:12:53.05 California Grizzlies -

20 0 463 Nicholas Escamilla K 00:12:54.63 Fresno Flyers Track Club

21 12 449 Trinav Gupta K 00:12:59.68 California Grizzlies -

22 0 475 Arjun Krishnan K 00:12:59.84 Oakland Cubs

23 0 468 Isaac Murdock K 00:13:00.45 Mount Diablo Heat A

24 13 459 William Welch K 00:13:02.35 Delta Hawks

25 0 464 Praneel Heerey K 00:13:04.66 Mission Valley Track & Field

26 0 465 Luke Coccimiglio K 00:13:04.91 Mount Diablo Heat A

27 14 482 Clark Payne K 00:13:13.23 Run Club Menlo Park

28 15 448 Atharva Aradhya K 00:13:17.54 California Grizzlies -

29 0 445 Jack Basco Jr K 00:13:17.75 5 NORTH

30 0 442 Declan Sievers K 00:13:17.84 46-Unattached

31 16 454 Max Cook K 00:13:39.70 Delta Hawks

32 0 462 Joshua Escamilla K 00:13:53.23 Fresno Flyers Track Club

33 17 481 Cameron Murray K 00:14:03.00 Run Club Menlo Park

34 0 447 Owen Price K 00:14:23.55 5 NORTH

35 18 483 Elliot Wang K 00:14:24.44 Run Club Menlo Park

36 19 480 Aiden Mehta K 00:14:31.36 Run Club Menlo Park

37 (20) 476 Soham Bhurke K 00:15:14.28 Run Club Menlo Park

38 (21) 451 Adithya Nalluri K 00:16:00.51 California Grizzlies -

39 22 456 Luca Lazzerini K 00:16:09.51 Delta Hawks

40 23 457 Cameron Neyer K 00:16:28.67 Delta Hawks

41 0 479 Surin Kanabe K 00:17:58.21 Run Club Menlo Park

42 0 461 Enrique Galan Bermudez K 00:20:04.27 FLASH RUNNING GROUP
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